
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Graham - (433946) - Oldham Aquatics SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.23 521 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Royton 1

32.56 506 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

32.62 503 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Royton 1

32.63 502 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Royton 1

32.70 499 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Royton 1

32.71 499 F 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Royton 1

32.74 497 H 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

32.88 491 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Oldham Aqua 1

33.05 484 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

33.42 468 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Royton 1

33.48 465 H 04/01/15 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015 Leeds  3

33.51 464 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Royton 1

33.81 452 H 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Royton 1

33.88 449 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Royton 1

34.13 439 F 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Royton 1

34.37 430 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Royton 1

34.48 426 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Royton 1

35.11 403 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Royton 1

46.89 169 H 18/04/09 Central Lancs Champs Manchester Royton 2

48.54 152 H 16/03/08 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Royton 2

48.69 151 H 19/04/08 Central Lancashire Champs Manchester Royton 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.74 497 H 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

32.56 506 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1
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33.05 484 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

33.48 465 H 04/01/15 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2015 Leeds  3

32.88 491 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Oldham Aqua 1

32.71 499 F 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Royton 1

33.51 464 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Royton 1

32.70 499 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Royton 1

32.62 503 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Royton 1

32.23 521 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Royton 1

32.63 502 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Royton 1

33.42 468 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Royton 1

33.88 449 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Royton 1

34.37 430 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Royton 1

34.13 439 F 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Royton 1

33.81 452 H 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Royton 1

34.48 426 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Royton 1

35.11 403 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Royton 1

46.89 169 H 18/04/09 Central Lancs Champs Manchester Royton 2

48.69 151 H 19/04/08 Central Lancashire Champs Manchester Royton 2

48.54 152 H 16/03/08 Lancashire County Champs Manchester Royton 2
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